Listen for details, print a
schedule at wups.com
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Tues. May 25  TheEvening PostBar&Grill  Clare 6-8 WF
Thurs. June 3 HoleShotHarleyDavidson Mt Pleasant 68
Thurs. June 10 Remus Tavern Remus 6-8 WWM@
June 1420 Bomber's Bar & Gril Coleman ifof,’j’,;if,’geg,‘;f:,“ o "(En
Thurs. June 24 Garrett’s Pressure Crack Bar & Grill  Prudenville  6-8
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Mon. June 28 American Legion Post 443 Sanford 68 . 2 £

Thurs. July 8 ReckerMotor Sports/Cheers ~ M{.Pleasant 68 m%s @%’\ 2

Wed. July 14 Budd Lake Bar & Gril Harrison 6-8

We(si. ju:y gg F:Jot:)l;shoBre Lounge Ih-nltt)uglhton Ltake gg Mt Pleasant, W / DOEHRING
ed. July 28 Rubbles Bar Pleasant 6 SCHULTZ

Tues. Aug 3 The Evening Post Bar & Grill Clare 6-8 9

Thurs. Aug 12 Sanford Moose Lodge #2519 Sanford 6-8 CAL'S 3“;3 ¥ CRAPO AGENCY

Wed. Aug 18 Central Motor Sports wresat 65 PAINTING )

Wed. Aug 25 Loomis Lounge Loomis 68  ALL e

Wed. Sept 1  American Legion Post 55§ Farwell 6-8 § %ﬁéé‘%&

Wed. Sept 8  Horseshoe Bar & Gril Marion 6-8

Thurs. Sept 16 Grand Finale Party Mt. Pleasant  6-8
(Holeshot Harley Davidson)

Sun. Sept 19 Michael J's 10th Annual Fun Run 10am
Doug’s Small Engine
Cruise In - Carry Out/ Save Your Receipts
From Bomber’s Bar & Grill For Multiple Entries WINATORO ZERO TURN
In the Riding Lawn Tractor & Prize Give Away’s. RIDING LAWN TRACTOR

Call them In Advance For Hours of Operation. dougssmallengine.com



